
Judge's Signatures

2014 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 25-26, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/25/2014 2:25:25 PM

Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maia Lee5021
Edge

9.325 9.275 9.1009.250 36.950
4 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Teagan Brown5035
Technique

9.500 9.625 9.0008.700 36.825
1 1 6T 8T 2 

2 

Maile Dougherty5017
Edge

8.775 9.375 9.4009.000 36.550
11 3 2T 1 3 

3 

Lauren Bashant5014
Edge

8.950 9.400 9.3008.700 36.350
9 2 6T 2T 4 

4 

Kelea Dumagan5046
Top Flight

9.350 8.875 9.0508.725 36.000
3 5 5 7 5 

5 

Kaliya Lincoln5048
Top Flight

9.400 8.675 9.3007.850 35.225
2 7 14 2T 6 

6 

Audrey Wong5006
Champions Acad

8.800 8.425 8.7759.000 35.000
10 8 2T 11 7 

7 

Rowan Watson5040
Technique

9.050 8.100 8.9508.800 34.900
6 9 4 10 8 

8 

Mackenzie Kelly5026
Flips USA

9.000 8.700 9.1008.025 34.825
7T 6 11T 5T 9 

9 

Adaline Celaya5036
Technique

9.125 8.000 9.1508.225 34.500
5 10T 9 4 10 

10 

Aurora Osburn5028
Flips USA

8.600 8.000 9.0008.050 33.650
12 10T 10 8T 11 

11 

Aubrey Watts5013
Davis Diamonds

9.000 7.300 8.5258.025 32.850
7T 13T 11T 12 12 

12 

Caitlyn Wong5007
Champions Acad

8.550 8.000 8.2007.725 32.475
13 10T 15 15T 13 

13 

Sabrina Rodriguez5002
Champions Acad

8.425 7.025 8.2508.275 31.975
14 15 8 13 14 

14 

Skylare Lopez5049
Top Flight

8.100 7.300 8.2257.925 31.550
16 13T 13 14 15 

15 

Meghan Roy5044
The Cave

8.200 6.400 8.2007.675 30.475
15 16 16 15T 16 

16 
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